
K-3rd

1st-5th

2nd-5th

4th-6th

5th-7th

3rd-6th

Gentlemen Only

Judges Break

Ballet

Acro

Tap

Ballet

Pointe

Jazz 

MT

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30-2:00pm

6th-Up

6th-Up

6th-Up

7th-Up

8th-Up

7th-Up

Acro

Modern

Tap

Ballet

Pointe

Jazz

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:15pm

3:45pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

Joy of the Journey
SOLO AUD I T IONS

WHERE: 
Blackwood 

Studios

WHEN: 
Saturday
April 6th

LADIES: Solid Colored Leotard, Pink
Tights, Hair in a Bun

GENTLEMEN: Solid Color Shirt, Solid
Color Shorts or Dance Pants

Hair out of your Eyes


