## Joy of the Journey SOLO AUDITIONS

10:00am	K-3rd	Ballet
10:30am	1st-5th	Acro
11:00am	2nd-5th	Тар
11:30am	4th-6th	Ballet
12:00pm	5th-7th	Pointe
12:30pm	3rd-6th	Jazz
1:00pm	Gentlemen Only	MT
1:30-2:00pm	Judges Break	
1:30-2:00pm 2:00pm	Judges Break 6th-Up	Acro
		Acro Modern
2:00pm	6th-Up	
2:00pm 2:30pm	6th-Up	Modern
2:00pm 2:30pm 3:15pm	6th-Up 6th-Up 6th-Up	Modern Tap
2:00pm 2:30pm 3:15pm 3:45pm	6th-Up 6th-Up 6th-Up 7th-Up	Modern Tap Ballet

WHERE: Blackwood Studios

WHEN: Saturday April 6th LADIES: Solid Colored Leotard, Pink Tights, Hair in a Bun GENTLEMEN: Solid Color Shirt, Solid Color Shorts or Dance Pants Hair out of your Eyes